2013 Inverleith Youth
& Children’s
Summer Programme




The registration day for all events requiring booking will take place on
Tuesday 25" June 2013, from 4.30-6.30pm, at Broughton High School, 29
East Fettes Avenue EH4 1EG.

General enquiries and/or if you would like to request a consent form to complete
in advance can be made to Anne Brown on 0131 332 6316
or by email anne.brown@ea.adin.sch.uk

Enquiries for the Multi Sports and Soccer can be made to;

Elite Soccer — 07803420783

Multi Sports 8™-12" July — 334 9290(Sports Development Team)
Multi Sports 22".26" July — 07884216213 (Robert Ure, Active

Schools Coordinator)

COSTS
£1 Activities within the Edinburgh city
boundary
£2 Activities outside the Edinburgh
city boundary
Various Residential activities
£35 for the week Multi Sports Camp

£40 per week for half a day (am or
pm)

£60 per week for a full day

Elite Soccer Camp

For more information on activities throughout Edinburgh:
www.joininedinburgh.org/holiday programme
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WEEK 1

Monday 1 July

Elite Soccer Camp P1-7

Broughton High

Elite Soccer Camp P1-7 Broughton High 9.30am-3.30pm

Open Park Fun 5-16 yrs Ravelston Park 2-4pm

Fet Lor Youth Club S1-2 Fet Lor Youth Centre 6-8pm
Tuesday 2 July

9.30am-3.30pm

Mount/Biking 10-14yrs

Glentress Forest

10am-4pm

Wednesday 3 July

Elite Soccer Camp P1-7 Broughton High 9.30am-3.30pm
Open Air Activities 11- Inverleith Park 7-8.30pm
16yrs
Thursday 4 July

Elite Soccer Camp P1-7

Broughton High

Elite Soccer Camp P1-7 Broughton High 9.30am-3.30pm
Girls Mount/Biking 11- 10am-4pm
15yrs Glentress Forest
Open Air Activities 11- King George V Park 7-8.30pm
16yrs
Fet Lor Youth Club S3+ Fet Lor Youth Centre 6.30-9.30pm
Friday 5 July

9.30am-3.30pm

Fishing for Fun 8-14yrs

Water of Leith

10am-3pm

Open Air Activities 11-16yr

Inverleith Park

7-8.30pm




WEEK 2

Monday 8 July
Multi Sports Camp P4-7 Broughton High 10am-3pm
Fet Lor Youth Club S1-2 Fet Lor Youth Centre 6-8pm
Tuesday 9 July
Multi Sports Camp P4-7 Broughton High 10am-3pm
East Links Park 8-10 yrs East Lothian 10am-4pm
Wednesday 10 July
Multi Sports Camp P4-7 Broughton High 10am-3pm
Open Air Activities 11- Inverleith Park 7-8.30pm
16yrs
Thursday 11 July
Multi Sports Camp P4-7 Broughton High 10am-3pm
Open Air Activities 11- King George V Park 7-8.30pm
16yrs
Fet Lor Youth Club S3+ Fet Lor Youth Centre 6.30-9.30pm
Friday 12 July
Multi Sports Camp P4-7 Broughton High 10am-3pm
Fishing for Fun 8-14yrs Water of Leith 10am-3pm
Open Air Activities 11-16yr Inverleith Park 7-8.30pm
WEEK 3
Monday 15 July
Elite Soccer Camp P1-7 Broughton High 9.30am-3.30pm
Bushcraft 10-13yrs Bonally 10am-12.30pm
Bushcraft 10-13yrs Bonally 1-4pm
Fet Lor Youth Club S1-2 Fet Lor Youth Centre 6-8pm




Elite Soccer Camp P1-7

Tuesday 16 July

Broughton

9.30am-3.30pm

Canoeing for Girls10-14yrs

Union Canal

10am-3pm

Wednesday 17 July

Elite Soccer Camp P1-7 Broughton High 9.30am-3.30pm
Canoeing 8-12yrs Union Canal 10am-3pm
Open Park Fun 5-16yrs Inverleith Park 2-4pm
Open Air Activities 11- Inverleith Park 7-8.30pm
16yrs
Thursday 18 July

Elite Soccer Camp P1-7 Broughton High 9.30am-3.30pm
Camp & Raft Perth Overnight
Open Air Activities 11-16yr King George V Park 7-8.30pm
Fet Lor Youth Club S3+ Fet Lor Youth Centre 6.30-9.30pm
Friday 19 July

Elite Soccer Camp P1-7 Broughton High 9.30am-3.30pm
Fishing for Fun 8-14yrs Water of Leith 10am-3pm
White Water Raft 12-15yrs Perth
Open Air Activities 11-16yr Inverleith Park 7-8.30pm
WEEK 4
Monday 22 July

Multi Sports Camp P4-7 Broughton High 10am-3pm
Fencing Competition Broughton High
Family Fun Ravelston Park 2-4pm

Fet Lor Youth Club S1-2

Fet Lor Youth Centre

6-8pm




Tuesday 23 July

Multi Sports Camp P4-7 Broughton High 10am-3pm
Outdoor Climbing 11-14yrs (tbc) 10am-5pm
Wednesday 24 July
Multi Sports Camp P4-7 Broughton High 10am-3pm
Open Air Activities 11- Inverleith Park 7-8.30pm
16yrs
Thursday 25 July
Multi Sports Camp P4-7 Broughton High 10am-3pm
The BIG hunt team “Quest” Inverleith 1-4pm
Open Park Fun 5-16 yrs Inverleith Park 2-5pm
Open Air Activities 11- King George V 7-8.30pm
16yrs
Fet Lor Youth Club S3+ Fet Lor Youth Centre 6.30-9.30pm
Friday 26 July
Multi Sports Camp Broughton High 10am-3pm
Fishing for Fun 8-14yrs Water of Leith 10am-3pm
Open Air Activities 11-16yr Inverleith Park 7-8.30pm
WEEK 5
Monday 29 July
Duke of Edinburgh Trip (tbc) (tbc)
Youth Club S1-2 Fet Lor Youth Centre 6-8pm
Tuesday 30 July

Duke of Edinburgh Trip (tbc) Continued




Wednesday 31 July

Duke of Edinburgh Trip (tbc) Continued
Open Air Activities 11- Inverleith Park 7-8.30pm
16yrs

Thursday 1 August

Open Park Fun 5-16 yrs King George V Park 2-4pm
Open Air Activities 11- King George V Park 7-8.30pm
16yrs
Fet Lor Youth Club S3+ Fet Lor Youth Centre 6.30-9.30pm
Friday 2 August
Visit to M&D’s 12-16yrs Strathclyde Park 10am-4pm
Fishing for Fun 8-14yrs Water of Leith 10am-3pm
Open Air Activities Inverleith Park 7-8.30pm
WEEK 6
Monday 5 August
Elite Soccer Camp P1-7 Broughton High 9.30am-3.30pm
Climb a Munro (tbc) 9am-6pm
Youth Club S1-2 Fet Lor Youth Centre 6-8pm
Tuesday 6 August
Elite Soccer Camp P1-7 Broughton High 9.30am-3.30pm
Time Capsule 10-12yrs Coatbridge 9am-4.30pm
Wednesday 7 August

Elite Soccer Camp P1-7 Broughton High 9.30am-3.30pm
Open Air Activities 11-16yr Inverleith Park 7-8.30pm




Thursday 8 August

Elite Soccer Camp P1-7 Broughton High 9.30am-3.30pm
Open Air Activities 11- King George V Park 7-8.30pm
16yrs
Fet Lor Youth Club S3+ Fet Lor Youth Centre 6.30-9.30pm
Friday 9 August

Elite Soccer Camp P1-7 Broughton High 9.30am-3.30pm

Fishing for Fun 8-14yrs Water of Leith 10am-3pm
Open Air Activities Inverleith Park 7-8.30pm

Sunday 11 August

Family River Clean Up Water of Leith 1-3.30pm
Meet @ Canonmills Clock
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